Riyadh Arabian Horse Show (C H Buropean Conference of
National)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

06 Jan 2018, Champ: Junior
Females

Position Horse

Gold Name: DALAL AM
Colour: Grey
Owner: FAHAD
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALFAWZAN - AL
ASOOL STUD

Silver ~ Name: LAMYA AM
Colour:
Owner: Salem
Mesfer Al Ghamdi

Bronze Name: RESALAT AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour:

Owner: HRHP/ Khalid

Bin Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz Al Saud -
Al Khalediah
Stables

Pearl Name: IMAN TRF
Colour: Bay
Owner: Eyad Bin
Abdullah Bin
Suleiman Mashat

- Name: AMIRA THO
AL JANAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: Essam Ali
Yasin Al Salman

Score
13

12.5

12

2.5

2

Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Detail

K.D.

R.H.

M.W.

122.00 122.00 148.00 163.00 148.00 117.00

117 00 148.00 117.00 134.00 111.00 134.00
151.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 117.00 120.00

WIZZ 00 122.00 148.00 163.00 148.00 117.00
117 00 148.00 117.00 134.00 111.00 134.00
151.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 117.00 120.00



Name: TALAH
ATHBAH

Colour:

Owner: H.R.H.P.
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmed Bin
Abdulaziz Al-Saud
(Athbah Stud)

Name: KEHAILAT
FAISAL AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRHP/ Khalid
Bin Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz Al Saud -
Al Khalediah
Stables

Name: ASAYEL
NAWAYEF NAHD
Colour: Bay

Owner: ABDULLA
BIN AMIR AL NAHDI

Name: GOANA AL
JOURY

Colour: Grey
Owner: Haidar bin
Taher bin
Mohammed Al -
Hadaf

Name: TROOB
Colour: Grey
Owner: Abdulla
Hamoud mohmd
alosaimi

0.5

0.5

R.d. K.D. R.H. M.W.

Poart |
m148 00 117.00 122.00 117.00 122.00 148.00
m122 00 122.00 148.00 163.00 148.00 117.00
117 00 148.00 117.00 134.00 111.00 134.00
151.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 117.00 120.00

WIZZ 00 122.00 148.00 163.00 148.00 117.00
117 00 148.00 117.00 134.00 111.00 134.00
151.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 117.00 120.00

122.00 122.00 148.00 163.00 148.00 117.00

117 00 148.00 117.00 134.00 111.00 134.00
151.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 117.00 120.00



Judges

C.B.
R.d.
K.D.
R.H.
M.W.
A.A.

Name: MUFAKHERAT o
AL KHALEDIAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: FAHAD
MOHAMMED

ABDULLAH

ALFAWZAN - AL

ASOOL STUD

Name: YUMNA AL 0
ZOBAIR

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

BIN FAHAD AL

HAQBANI (AL

TINHAT STUD)

Name: OLEANDRA o
K.A

Colour: Grey

Owner: Hamad Bin
Mohammed Bin

Suliman Al Rajhi

Name: ZOMORADA 0
ALMUAWD

Colour: Bay

Owner: Fahad Khalaf
Abdullah Al Abood

Name: AFIYAH LN} o
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALi Bin Hadi

Bin Mohammad

Alyami - Al Hadd

Stud

= Cedes Bakker, NL

= Robbie den Hartog, NL

11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

L1 Regis Huet, FR

Michaela Weidner, DE

Abdullah Abdulaziz Al-Muqgbil, SA

Pearl
Gold
silver
117.00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
117.00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
117.00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
117.00
m 151.00

R.d.

122.00
148.00
111.00

122.00
148.00
111.00

122.00
148.00
111.00

K.D.

148.00
117.00
111.00

148.00
117.00
111.00

148.00
117.00
111.00

R.H.

163.00
134.00
111.00

163.00
134.00
111.00

163.00
134.00
111.00

M.W.

148.00
111.00
117.00

148.00
111.00
117.00

148.00
111.00
117.00

117.00
134.00
120.00

117.00
134.00
120.00

117.00
134.00
120.00
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